Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 9
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/16/2021
TIME: 03:36 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10940332

05/16/2021 03:05 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - 1D: 10940332

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 2393
0.20 6239
0.28 8376
0.66 4588
0.85 12200
1.36 40573
1.45 568093
2177497

%

7.8

3:00

Area
4227
15743
51944
38945
141676
159408
1765555

Area%
0.2

0.7

24

18

7.8

7.3
81.1



